N

COPPA TOKYO WINTER EDITION 4° TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS

o O A~ W D

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

COGNOME E NOME

FELISSO Chiara
MORO llaria
ZANIRATO Irene
DIBELLONIA Elisa
SCAGLIONE Cecilia Maria
ZERBO Miryam
GIACOMINI Camilla
RUSSI Rebecca Amelia
LOI Francesca
FARELLI Elisabetta
FERRO Chiara
GORGERINO Silvia
FERRARO Camilla Maria
AVANZI Margherita
ZANATA Carola Edda
CIARLEGLIO Erika
CERRONE Giorgia
LESCHIERA Rebecca
EICHERT Francesca
FASANO llaria
LANGELLA Alessia
GALLO Martina
VACCANEO Matilde
BONO Chiara

RIZZO Giorgia
FAVRE Alessia
SPATARO Sofia
ROSSA Noemi

RASO Alessandra
VITELLO Carlotta
GAUDINA Aurora
BONCALDO Silvia

MATTIEL Rachele

TORINO, 02-03/02/2019

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

200 m Stile Libero - FEMMINE CONC 2

2001

2002

2001

2005

1999

2003

2002

2002

2003

2006

2001

2004

2004

2003

2003

2004

2005

2004

2005

2004

2003

2006

2003

2004

2005

2004

2004

2003

2005

2003

2006

2002

2006

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aosta Nuoto

Dynamic Sport
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport
Dynamic Sport

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Dynamic Sport
Dinamica Sport ssd
Dynamic Sport
Dinamica Sport ssd
Asti Nuoto

Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Dynamic Sport

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Dinamica Sport ssd
Aosta Nuoto

Polisp Ovest Ticino
Dynamic Sport

Asti Nuoto

Dynamic Sport

50m

29.71
29.58
30.56
30.62
30.43
29.80
30.49
30.42
29.89
31.00
31.08
30.87
31.29
31.35
31.46
31.05
31.69
31.07
31.42
31.46
31.52
31.61
30.12
32.16
32.26
32.22
31.91
31.35
31.77
31.42
32.07
31.88
32.75

100m

1'01.41
31.70
1'01.25
31.67
1'03.10
32.54
1'03.23
32.61
1'04.07
33.64
1'02.98
33.18
1'03.30
32.81
1'03.33
32.91
1'02.81
32.92
1'05.05
34.05
1'04.72

33.64
1'04.44
33.57
1'05.46
34.17
1'05.21
33.86
1'05.00
33.54
1'05.14
34.09
1'06.13
34.44
1'05.15
34.08
1'05.71
34.29
1'05.91
34.45
1'05.92
34.40
1'06.19
34.58
1'04.39
34.27
1'07.40
35.24
1'07.53
35.27
1'07.54
35.32
1'06.41
34.50
1'06.68
35.33
1'07.37
35.60
1'06.98
35.56
1'07.85
35.78
1'06.53
34.65
1'07.61
34.86

150m

1'33.48
32.07
1'33.46
32.21
1'35.64
32.54
1'35.95
32.72
1'36.40
32.33
1'37.12
34.14
1'36.81
33.51
1'37.91
34.58
1'36.83
34.02
1'39.28
34.23
1'38.84
34.12
1'38.89
34.45
1'40.00
34.54
1'39.60
34.39
1'39.46
34.46
1'39.51
34.37
1'41.21
35.08
1'40.57
35.42
1'40.73
35.02
1'41.01
35.10
1'41.65
35.73
1'42.01
35.82
1'40.64
36.25
1'43.53
36.13
1'42.56
35.03
1'43.68
36.14
1'42.49
36.08
1'43.12
36.44
1'43.73
36.36
1'43.34
36.36
1'44.23

36.38
1'42.98

36.45
1'44.77

37.16

ARRIVO Record

2'04.76
31.28
2'04.83
31.37
2'07.61
31.97
2'08.78
32.83
2'09.14
32.74
2'10.00
32.88
2'10.41
33.60
2'10.58
32.67
2'10.85
34.02
2'12.65
33.37
2'13.44
34.60
2'13.47
34.58
2'13.69
33.69
2'13.73
34.13
2'13.80
34.34
2'14.45
34.94
2'15.55
34.34
2'15.64
35.07
2'15.88
35.15
2'16.21
35.20
2'17.04
35.39
2'17.21
35.20
2'17.46
36.82
2'17.57
34.04
2'17.80
35.24
2'17.92
34.24
2'18.55
36.06
2'19.18
36.06
2'19.52
35.79
2'19.57
36.23
2'19.64
35.41
2'19.67
36.69
2'20.48
35.71
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POS

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

COGNOME E NOME

VALENTINO Alice
SICILIANO Virginia
CALZAVARA Sophia
DE GRANDIS Cristina
GAZZOLA Serena
ZANOLINI Lavinia
REGAZZO Miriam
PALUMBO Anita
GARDINI Benedetta
PAGLIARA Alessia
FERRARI Martina
MILAN Cristina
BUSO Federica
ALBANESE Arianna
GROSSARDI Martina
TEODORO NESCI Laura
PANIZZOLO Isabella
CASAROTTO Emma
VIDALI Sofia

GAGNA Alessia
DELPIANO Arianna
GRANATA Alessia
SITZIA Angelica
ANGELINO Marta
CARFAGNA Francesca
CANNELLA Martina
TORCHIO Sofia
NOCITI Agnese
ALDINI Alice Sofia
LORUSSO Giulia
TROSSELLO Claire
MANIEZZO Alice
MONDINO Martina
BALLA Marta
BARATTI Chiara Andrea
GAGNOR Alice
ALBANESE Camilla
PEIRANO Arianna

TORINO, 02-03/02/2019

ANNO

2004

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2004

2006

2002

2004

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2004

2006

2006

2005

2004

2005

2006

2006

2004

2005

2006

2005

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Asti Nuoto

Dynamic Sport

Aosta Nuoto

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Polisp Ovest Ticino

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Aosta Nuoto

Polisp Ovest Ticino

GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Asti Nuoto

Dinamica Sport ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Aosta Nuoto

Aosta Nuoto

Aosta Nuoto

Aosta Nuoto

Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Polisp Ovest Ticino

GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza
Polisp Ovest Ticino

Aosta Nuoto

31.96
31.97
32.58
32.39
33.12
34.35
32.57
34.33
32.19
33.22
34.13
34.01
32.88
33.50
34.42
34.60
34.19
33.11
33.08
33.28
32.47
34.16
34.40
33.60
32.86
34.69
33.28
35.28
35.01
36.20
36.09
36.45
36.70
36.47
36.49
34.87
36.68
37.63

1'08.25
36.29
1'07.90
35.93
1'08.76
36.18
1'08.83
36.44
1'08.64
35.52
1'10.65
36.30
1'09.00
36.43
1'10.64
36.31
1'09.06
36.87
1'09.96
36.74
1'11.28
37.15
1'10.71
36.70
1'10.12
37.24
1'10.77
37.27
1'12.57
38.15
1'12.35
37.75
1'11.82
37.63
1'10.72
37.61
1'09.94
36.86
1'11.25
37.97
1'09.98
37.51
111.77
37.61
1'12.25
37.85
1'11.38

37.78
1'09.84
36.98
1'11.67
36.98
1'11.98
38.70
1'14.63

39.35
1'14.23
39.22
1'15.44
39.24
1'15.17
39.08
1'15.33
38.88
1'17.18
40.48
1'16.17
39.70
1'16.53
40.04
1'15.84
40.97
1'17.57
40.89
1'19.01
41.38

1'45.54
37.29
1'45.25
37.35
1'46.43
37.67
1'46.74
37.91
1'45.89
37.25
1'47.24
36.59
1'46.99
37.99
1'47.64
37.00
1'47.18
38.12
1'47.18
37.22
1'49.29
38.01
1'48.51
37.80
1'48.37
38.25
1'48.99
38.22
1'50.40
37.83
1'50.52
38.17
1'50.42
38.60
1'49.29
38.57
1'50.05
40.11
1'50.86
39.61
1'49.08
39.10
1'50.96
39.19
1'51.19
38.94
1'51.00

39.62
1'49.47
39.63
1'50.52
38.85
1'51.73
39.75
1'563.86
39.23
1'55.99
41.76
1'56.51
41.07
1'56.28
41.11
1'565.80
40.47
1'58.68
41.50
1'56.93
40.76
1'57.53

41.00
1'57.54

41.70
2'00.10

42.53
2'03.81

44.80

ARRIVO Record

2'21.31
35.77
2'21.62
36.37
2'22.68
36.25
2'23.43
36.69
2'23.70
37.81
2'23.78
36.54
224.41
37.42
2'24.44
36.80
2'24.51
37.33
2'24.61
37.43
2'24.97
35.68
2'24.99
36.48
2'26.02
37.65
2'26.39
37.40
2'26.39
35.99
2'27.25
36.73
2'27.59

37.17
2'27.81

38.52
2'27.90

37.85
2'28.38
37.52
2'28.54
39.46
2'28.62
37.66
2'29.06
37.87
2'29.32
38.32
2'29.35
39.88
2'29.57
39.05
2'30.32
38.59
2'33.26
39.40
2'33.89
37.90
2'35.05
38.54
2'35.63
39.35
2'35.85
40.05
2'37.26
38.58
2'37.94
41.01
2'38.21

40.68
2'38.54
41.00
2'43.38
43.28
2'48.76

44.95
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POS COGNOME E NOME

NON CLASSIFICATI

BIASIBETTI Helena

AVOLIO Giulia
CAPPELLI Gaia
CASAZZA Giulia
CUSSIGH Aurora
ERVAS Sofia
FORMIA Valeria
GIACHINO Irene
LIVRAGHI Letizia

MONGE Veronica
MORELLI Evelina
TORMENA MARTINELLI Clari

Pubblicata: 03/02/2019 ore 19:34

TORINO, 02-03/02/2019

ANNO

2002

2006
2005
2006
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2005
2003
2004

NAZ

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA'

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Vivisport UISP Fossano as
Dynamic Sport

Aosta Nuoto

ARRIVO Record
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